Ce
ra
m
ic
Ca
ps
,S
M

Volt
(DC)
Dim. T
(mm)
Price Each
100 500
EIA EIAJ Dim. (mm)
Code Code L W
0402 1005 1.0 .05
0603 1608 1.6 0.8
Price Per PieceReel
Qty. 10,000 50,000
Price Per PieceReel
Qty. 4,000 8,000
Temperature Coef: C0G (NP0)
810-C1005C0G1H100D C1005C0G1H100D 10 50 0.5pF 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005C0G1H120J C1005C0G1H120J 12 50 5% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005C0G1H150J C1005C0G1H150J 15 50 5% 0.5 .05 .022 .012 10,000 .007 .004
810-C1005C0G1H180J C1005C0G1H180J 18 50 5% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005C0G1H220J C1005C0G1H220J 22 50 5% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005C0G1H270J C1005C0G1H270J 27 50 5% 0.5 .07 .018 .01 10,000 .005 .003
810-C1005C0G1H330J C1005C0G1H330J 33 50 5% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005C0G1H390J C1005C0G1H390J 39 50 5% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005C0G1H470J C1005C0G1H470J 47 50 5% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005C0G1H560J C1005C0G1H560J 56 50 5% 0.5 .06 .012 .007 10,000 .003 .003
810-C1005C0G1H680J C1005C0G1H680J 68 50 5% 0.5 .06 .023 .013 10,000 .006 .005
810-C1005C0G1H820J C1005C0G1H820J 82 50 5% 0.5 .06 .012 .007 10,000 .003 .003
810-C1005C0G1H101J C1005C0G1H101J 100 50 5% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005C0G1H121J C1005C0G1H121J 120 50 5% 0.5 .09 .036 .021 10,000 .01 .006
810-C1005C0G1H151J C1005C0G1H151J 150 50 5% 0.5 .08 .036 .021 10,000 .01 .006
810-C1005C0G1H181J C1005C0G1H181J 180 50 5% 0.5 .08 .026 .015 10,000 .006 .004
810-C1005C0G1H221J C1005C0G1H221J 220 50 5% 0.5 .08 .028 .015 10,000 .006 .005
810-C1005C0G1H271J C1005C0G1H271J 270 50 5% 0.5 .08 .031 .017 10,000 .008 .005
810-C1005C0G1H331J C1005C0G1H331J 330 50 5% 0.5 .10 .035 .02 10,000 .009 .006
Temperature Coef: X7R
810-C1005X7R1H221K C1005X7R1H221K 220 50 10% 0.5 .06 .012 .006 10,000 .003 .003
810-C1005X7R1H471K C1005X7R1H471K 470 50 10% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005X7R1H102K C1005X7R1H102K 1000 50 10% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005X7R1H222K C1005X7R1H222K 2200 50 10% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005X7R1E472K C1005X7R1E472K 4700 25 10% 0.5 .06 .012 .007 10,000 .003 .003
810-C1005X7R1H472K C1005X7R1H472K 4700 50 10% 0.5 .17 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005X7R1C103K C1005X7R1C103K 10000 16 10% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005X7R1E103K C1005X7R1E103K 10000 25 10% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
810-C1005X7R1C223K C1005X7R1C223K 22000 16 10% 0.5 .07 .018 .01 10,000 .005 .003
810-C1005X7R1E223K C1005X7R1E223K 22000 25 10% 0.5 .04 .022 .012 10,000 .005 .004
810-C1005X7R1C473K C1005X7R1C473K 47000 16 10% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
Temperature Coef: X5R
810-C1005X5R0J104K C1005X5R0J104K .1µF 6.3 10% 0.5 .44 .085 .049 10,000 .023 .017
810-C1005X5R1A104K C1005X5R1A104K .1µF 10 10% 0.5 .05 .024 .014 10,000 .007 .004
810-C1005X5R0J224M C1005X5R0J224M .22µF 6.3 20% 0.5 .27 .162 .093 10,000 .045 .033
Temperature Coef: Y5V
810-C1005Y5V1C104Z C1005Y5V1C104Z .1µF 16 +80,-20% 0.5 .07 .028 .016 10,000 .009 .006
Temperature Coef: C0G (NP0)
810-C1608C0G1H100D C1608C0G1H100D 10 50 0.5pF 0.8 .05 .028 .016 4,000 .007 .006
810-C1608C0G1H120J C1608C0G1H120J 12 50 5% 0.8 .09 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H150J C1608C0G1H150J 15 50 5% 0.8 .10 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H180J C1608C0G1H180J 18 50 5% 0.8 .10 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H220J C1608C0G1H220J 22 50 5% 0.8 .10 .028 .016 4,000 .007 .006
810-C1608C0G1H270J C1608C0G1H270J 27 50 5% 0.8 .10 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H330J C1608C0G1H330J 33 50 5% 0.8 .10 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H390J C1608C0G1H390J 39 50 5% 0.8 .05 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H470J C1608C0G1H470J 47 50 5% 0.8 .06 .028 .016 4,000 .007 .006
810-C1608C0G1H560J C1608C0G1H560J 56 50 5% 0.8 .10 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H680J C1608C0G1H680J 68 50 5% 0.8 .08 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H820J C1608C0G1H820J 82 50 5% 0.8 .10 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H101J C1608C0G1H101J 100 50 5% 0.8 .10 .028 .016 4,000 .007 .006
810-C1608C0G1H121J C1608C0G1H121J 120 50 5% 0.8 .14 .028 .016 4,000 .007 .006
810-C1608C0G1H151J C1608C0G1H151J 150 50 5% 0.8 .05 .03 .017 4,000 .008 .007
810-C1608C0G1H181J C1608C0G1H181J 180 50 5% 0.8 .18 .034 .02 4,000 .009 .008
810-C1608C0G1H221J C1608C0G1H221J 220 50 5% 0.8 .15 .034 .02 4,000 .009 .008
810-C1608C0G1H271J C1608C0G1H271J 270 50 5% 0.8 .16 .041 .023 4,000 .011 .009
810-C1608C0G1H331J C1608C0G1H331J 330 50 5% 0.8 .15 .039 .022 4,000 .01 .008
810-C1608C0G1H391J C1608C0G1H391J 390 50 5% 0.8 .24 .047 .027 4,000 .013 .012
810-C1608C0G1H471J C1608C0G1H471J 470 50 5% 0.8 .17 .046 .026 4,000 .012 .011
810-C1608C0G1H561J C1608C0G1H561J 560 50 5% 0.8 .22 .042 .024 4,000 .011 .01
810-C1608C0G1H681J C1608C0G1H681J 680 50 5% 0.8 .21 .051 .029 4,000 .013 .011
810-C1608C0G1H821J C1608C0G1H821J 820 50 5% 0.8 .34 .066 .038 4,000 .018 .014
810-C1608C0G1H102J C1608C0G1H102J 1000 50 5% 0.8 .07 .042 .024 4,000 .012 .011
810-C1608X7R2A102K C1608X7R2A102K 1000 100 10% 0.8 .32 .068 .039 4,000 .018 .016
810-C1608X7R2A102M C1608X7R2A102M 1000 100 20% 0.8 .30 .064 .037 4,000 .017 .015
810-C1608C0G1H122J C1608C0G1H122J 1200 50 5% 0.8 .34 .084 .048 4,000 .023 .018
810-C1608C0G1H152J C1608C0G1H152J 1500 50 5% 0.8 .14 .084 .048 4,000 .023 .022
810-C1608C0G1H182J C1608C0G1H182J 1800 50 5% 0.8 .34 .118 .068 4,000 .032 .027
810-C1608C0G1H222J C1608C0G1H222J 2200 50 5% 0.8 .19 .114 .066 4,000 .031 .027
810-C1608X7R2A222K C1608X7R2A222K 2200 100 10% 0.8 .32 .052 .03 4,000 .014 .013
810-C1608X7R2A222M C1608X7R2A222M 2200 100 20% 0.8 .30 .052 .03 4,000 .017 .015
810-C1608X7R2A472K C1608X7R2A472K 4700 100 10% 0.8 .30 .052 .03 4,000 .014 .012
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download